
DAY DATE MATHS - Navneet Sir (7:30PM-8:
30PM)

ENGLISH - Rupam Mam (1:00PM-2:
00PM) GA - Vaibhav Sir (4:00PM-5:00PM) COMPUTER- Surendra Sir (5:

00PM-6:00PM) Reasoning- Saurav Sir/Shubham Sir

Thursday, December 16, 2021 Simplification & Approximation - 1 NOUN Indian Banking History 1 with MCQs Computer fundamental HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Friday, December 17, 2021 Simplification & Approximation - 1 PRONOUN Indian Banking History 2 with MCQs HARDWARE Alphanumeric Series -1 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Saturday, December 18, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Sunday, December 19, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Monday, December 20, 2021 Missing Number Series SYNONYM RBI 1 MEMORY 1 Alphanumeric Series -2 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Wrong Number Series ANTONYM RBI 2 SOFTWARE 1 Alphanumeric Series -3 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Quadratic Equation - 1 ADJECTIVE Monetary Policy SOFTWARE 2 Coding-Decoding-1 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM
Thursday, December 23, 2021 Quadratic Equation - 2 ADVERB Nabard M.S OFFICE 1 Coding-Decoding-2 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Friday, December 24, 2021 Data Interpretation - 1 FILL IN THE BLANKS Money Laundering,CAMELS Rating 
Concept with MCQs M.S WORD Coding-Decoding-3 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Saturday, December 25, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Sunday, December 26, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Monday, December 27, 2021 Data Interpretation - 2 CONJUNCTION Money Market 1 M.S EXCEL Inequality -1 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM
Tuesday, December 28, 2021 Ratio and Proportion SUBJECT VERB AGREEMENT 1 Money Market 2 M.S POWERPOINT Inequality -2 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Ages Based Problems SUBJECT VERB AGREEMENT 2
Important Financial Awareness 

MCQs 1 NETWORKING Inequality -3 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Thursday, December 30, 2021 Partnership PREPOSITION 1 Important Financial Awareness 
MCQs 2 NETWORKING 2 Syllogism-1 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Friday, December 31, 2021 Mixture & Alligation PREPOSITION 2 Current Affairs Part 1 DATA COMMUNICATION Syllogism-2 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM
Saturday, January 1, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Sunday, January 2, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Monday, January 3, 2022
Percentage - 1

ONE WORD SUBSTITUTION
Capital Market 1( ASBA, Dmat, IPO, 

FPO, Right Issue, ADR and GDR 
etc.) INTERNET Syllogism-3 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Percentage - 2

TENSE
Capital Market 2 (Debenture, Bonds, 

Masala Bonds , Junk Bonds, Gilt 
dege Bonds etc.) INTERNET 2 Syllogism-4 Saurav Sir 2:00PM-3:15PM

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Profit & Loss - 1 SENTENCE REARRANGEMENT Current Affairs Part 2 VIRUS AND ANTIVIRUS Seating Arrangement-1 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Thursday, January 6, 2022 Profit & Loss - 2 IDIOMS AND PHRASES Current Affairs Part 3 INTERNET SECURITY Seating Arrangement-2 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Friday, January 7, 2022 Simple and compound Interest - 1 CLOZE TEST Current Affairs Part 4 DBMS Seating Arrangement-3 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Saturday, January 8, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Sunday, January 9, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Monday, January 10, 2022 Simple and compound Interest - 2 SENTENCE CONSTRUCTION Banking Current Affairs MCQs DBMS 2 Seating Arrangement-4 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Time and Work UNSEEN PASSAGE Banking Current Affairs  MCQs NUMBER SYSTEM Seating Arrangement-5 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Pipe and Cistern FILL IN THE BLANKS 2 Current Affairs part 5 NUMBER SYSTEM 2 Seating Arrangement-6 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Thursday, January 13, 2022 Speed Time Distance ERROR DETECTION Current Affairs Part 6 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE Puzzles-1 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Friday, January 14, 2022 Train CLOZE TEST Current Affairs Part  7 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE2 Puzzles-2 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Saturday, January 15, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Sunday, January 16, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Monday, January 17, 2022 Boat and Stream MISCELLANEOUS QUESTIONS Govt Scheme related MCQs COMPUTER TEST Puzzles-3 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Permutation and combination MISCELLANEOUS QUESTIONS Govt Scheme related MCQs MOCK TEST 1 Puzzles-4 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Probability MISCELLANEOUS QUESTIONS MOCK TEST 2 Puzzles-5 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Thursday, January 20, 2022 Average MISCELLANEOUS QUESTIONS Puzzles-6 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Friday, January 21, 2022 WHOLE SYLLABUS REVISION MISCELLANEOUS QUESTIONS Blood Relation-1 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Saturday, January 22, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Sunday, January 23, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Monday, January 24, 2022 Blood Relation-2 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Direction & Distance-1 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Thursday, January 27, 2022 Direction & Distance-2 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Friday, January 28, 2022 Order & Ranking Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Saturday, January 29, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Sunday, January 30, 2022 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY



Monday, January 31, 2022 Machine Input-1 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Machine Input-2 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Logical Reasoning-1 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM
Thursday, February 3, 2022 Logical Reasoning-2 Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM

Friday, February 4, 2022 Data Sufficiency Shubham Sir 11:15AM-12:15PM


